
Date Venue Club Time Notes
Sun    26/02/23 River Blackwater SDAC 10 - 3pm
Sun    12/03/23 River Blackwater Open 10 - 3pm
Sun    19/03/23 Kings 10 - 4pm
Sun    07/05/23 Bobs Lake 8 peg limit
Sun    28/05/23 Kings & Willow EDAC
Sun    04/06/23 Kings WDAC
Sun    11/06/23 Nutsey BBQ
Sun    18/06/23 Testwood Ressy 10am - 4pm
Sun    25/06/23 Kings IoW 10am - 4pm
Sun    02/07/23 Kingfisher IoW
Sun    09/07/23 Kings 1pm - 7pm note evening hours
Sun    16/07/23 Testwood Ressy EDAC
Sun    23/07/23 Long Lake CAC
Sat    29/07/23
Sun    30/07/23
Sun    30/07/23 Willow
Sun    06/08/23 Packhorse WDAC
Sun    13/08/23 Kings SDAC
Sun    20/08/23 Orchard EDAC
Tue    28/02/23 Embley & Kings BH open pairs 1.30 - 6.30
Sun    03/09/23 Testwood Ressy
Sun    10/09/23 Greenridge IoW
Sun    17/09/23 Witherington SDAC
Sun    24/09/23 Testwood Ressy SDAC
Sun    01/10/23 Stoneham EDAC
Sun    08/10/23
Wed    25/10/23 Blackwater open Wednesday open
Sun    29/10/23 Orchard Lake EDAC
Wed    08/11/23 Blackwater open Wednesday open
Sun    19/11/23 Blackwater
Sun    31/12/23 Blackwater Pete Shadick Memorial 
Sun    07/01/24 Witherington Farm SDAC/EDAC
Sun    18/02/24 Orchard Lake EDAC
Sun    25/02/24 Blackwater
Sun    10/03/24 Blackwater open
Sun    17/03/24 Kings
Sun    31/03/24 Long Lake CAC
Sun    07/04/24 Orchard Lake EDAC

Embley 10am - 10am 24 hour carp match, draw at 8am


